Heavy Duty Pipe Clamp, Painted, Red Oxide,
110–115 mm OD, 4" Pipe, 100 DN
NUMĂR DE CATALOG
SSG115RO
CARACTERISTICI
For high static requirements in industrial construction
Suitable for fix point applications
ATRIBUTE PRODUS
Article Number: 574680
Material: Oțel
Finish: Painted;Red Oxide
Outer Diameter (OD): 110 - 115 mm
Pipe Size: 4"
NB/DN: 100
Hole Size (HS): 18 mm
Screw Diameter (Sc): 16 mm
Screw Length (L): 60mm
Static Load: 2900N
Width (W): 50 mm
Thickness (T): 6 mm
A: 167 mm
We connect and protect
DETALII SUPLIMENTARE DESPRE PRODUS
Static load refers to a complete set of Heavy Duty Pipe Clamps held in place with indicated screws per ISO 4014 and
corresponding hex nuts per ISO 4032 (for further information, please refer to Standard SSG 7075E).
DIAGRAMS
AVERTIZARE
Produsele nVent trebuie instalate și utilizate numai așa cum este indicat în fișele de instrucțiuni și materialele de formare ale
nVent. Fișele de instrucțiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com și de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienți nVent. O
instalare incorectă, o utilizare abuzivă, o aplicare greșită sau orice altă lipsă de respectare completă a instrucțiunilor și
avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietății, la răniri corporale grave și moarte
și/sau poate anula garanția dvs.
North America
+1.800.753.9221
Option 1 – Customer Care
Option 2 – Technical
Support
Europe
Netherlands:
+31 800-0200135
France:
+33 800 901 793
Europe
Germany:
800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404
APAC
Shanghai:
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
Sydney:
+61 2 9751 8500
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Portofoliul nostru puternic de mărci:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 2nVent.com/CADDY | 2